Monday 1 July

| 2 European Councnl -

§L | < 00:00 European Council

Tuesday 2 July

09:00 - 09:45 J. Shaw, D. Tierney, A. O'Donoghue
10:00 - 10:30 MACO

12:00 - 13:00 D/J&E Transformation Programme Board
(Boardroom, 51 St. Stephen's Green) &

16:30 - Cabinet Committee A - reschedule

110:00 - Incorporeal Government Meeting
/217:55 - 21:25 Flight EI338 Dublin to Berlin (TXL)
118:00 - Incorporeal Government Meeting

Wednesday 3 July Thursday 4 July
-..00:00 State Visit to Germany L 2| (il « State Visit to Germany ~
07:45 - Delegation Briefing {07:00 - 07:45 Tanaiste

09:30 -
11:20 -
12:15 -
12:30 -
14:00 -
14:40 -
15:30 -
18:30 -

Meeting with President Steinmeier

Meeting with Mayor of Berlin

Ceremony at Neue Wache

Bord Bia Lunch

Meeting with Chancellor Merkel

Meeting with Bundestag President Schauble
Enterprise Ireland Event

State Dinner (black tie)

108:10 - Depart for Leipzig
10:00 - Visit to Leipzig University & Keynote Address
11:00 - Government Meeting (AM) C
11:50 - Visit to Church of St Nicholas
#12:25 - Lunch with Mayor of Leipzig & M-P of Saxony
©113:50 - Depart for Berlin
2117:50 - Return Hospitality / Other Voices Concert

Friday 5 July

Saturday 6 July

~ =00 00 State VISIt to Germany T
08 00 - Depart for Wurzburg
10:50 - Meeting & Lunch with Mayor of Wurzburg
12:45 - Visit to St Kilian's Cathedral
13:40 - Visit to Julius Maximilians University of Wurzburg
17:35 - 20:00 Flight FR8559 - Berlin (SXF) to Dublin (DUB)

©100:00 Irish Open (Lahinch)

Sunday 7 July

i
i

1171 « 00:00 Irish Open (Lahlnch)
116:15 - SH Laois v Dublin (Portlaoise)




Monday 8 July

j--00:00 AM Leave - ) S "‘, 1

Tuesday 9 July
= AM Leave

09:00 - 09:30 MACO

09:45 - 11:20 Global Ireland Event (Dublin Castle)

13:00 - 14:00 Preparatory Meeting Climate Action Plan
16:15 - 17:15 Taoiseach, M/CCAE & officials

710:00 - 13:00 Government Meeting C
'14:30 - 14:45 A. Munro C

£4114:45 - 15:00 BM, JC, CM, POC & JS

{7015:00 - Brexit media briefing - for info
'16:00 - 17:00 Liz Canavan, Denis Breen, Teresa Doolan
120:00 - Moving Hearts (NCH)

Wednesday 10 July

Thursday 11 July

{
‘)‘f

; # <« AM Leave
09 00 - 09:30 SG Brlefmg <
09:30 - 10:30 SG Brexit Meeting "

11:00 - 12:00 Advisory Group Grand Canal Innovation District
(Room 301)

12:30 - 12:45 John Kelly (call)
16:30 - 18:00 ROD retirement
18:00 - 19:00 Briefing re Justice Reform

IT . € AM Leave i

:110:15 - 12:15 Cabinet Committee B (Social Policy)
:113:15 - 13:45 MD

1111400 - 14:45 Tanaiste & Minister for Finance

£2115:30 - 16:30 Launch of Leadership Development Programme
(Room 308)

118:00 - 18:15 Paula Quinn, PAS (call) &
£1118:30 - SCSA AGM - for info
19:00 - Dail rises

Friday 12 July

. <00:00AMLeave

| PI2040 Delivery Board (JS) (Galway) _ '
10:30 - 10:45 John Murphy (call)
12:50 - 13:05 Brid Horan (call)
13:50 - 14:00 GB (call - re NRA)
16:30 - 16:45 BM (call)

Saturday 13 July

1%119:00 - S8 Dublin v Cork (Croke Park)

Sunday 14 July
110:30 - CWC Final England v NZ
11:00 - 13:00 National Day of Commemoration (Collins Barracks)
14:00 - Hurling Quarter Finals




Monday 15 July

10:00 - 11:00 MACC
11:30 - 12:30 New Staff

17:00 - 18:00 Taoiseach & M/Finance

Tuesday 16 July

2111:00 - 12:00 Climate Action Delivery Board (Sycamore Room)
©15:00 - 16:00 JC

“117:00 - EP Vote on Commission President

Wednesday 17 July
11:00 - 14:00 Government Meeting
15:00 - 15:15 A. Munro
15:15 - 15:30 BM, JC, CM, POC & JS C

16:00 - 17:00 Taoiseach & Minister for Housing (Sycamore
Room)

Thursday 18 July

; 100:00 The Open (Portrush)
109:00 - 09:30 SG Briefing
109:30 - 10:30 SG Brexit Meeting
10:45 - 11:00 Eileen Hearne

£11:00 - 11:30 Mary Clare O'Sullivan
11:30 - 12:00 Andrew Munro
{14:45 - 15:15 BM

©.21:00 - Panorama re Brexit

Friday 19 July _
i = The Open (Portrush) e
12:45 - MS

Saturday 20 July

[ «The Open (Portrush)

19:00 - Dublin v Roscommon

Sunday 21 July
i___ < 00:00 The Open (Portrush)




Monday 22 July
10:00 - 10:30 MACC
11:00 - 11:15 Denis Breen
11:30 - 12:00 Andrew O'Flanagan, NTMA (& CHC)
12:15 - 12:30 Liz Waters (call)
13:00 - 14:15 US Ambassador
14:15 - 14:30 Eileen Hearne
14:30 - 15:00 Pat Farrell (& Pamela Malone)
15:15 - 15:45 Anthony Soares (& EM, BB)
16:15 - 17:00 Bernard Byrne
17:00 - 17:15 MC O'Sullivan
17:45 - 18:15 Derek Tierney

Tg_gsday 23}_Ju|y

Result of Tory Leadership Contest

¥

|l Written PQs

{10:00 - 10:30 TD
7110:30 - 10:45 JC

14:15 - 14:30 AP
7 15:05 - 15:25 Taoiseach
116:00 - 17:00 JS
17:15 - 17:45 LC

fi
:

Wednesday 24 July

iIrelandv England - forinfo (Lords)
13:00 - 14:00 AG
16:00 - Appointment of new British PM

Thursday 25 July

112:00 - 18:00 Government Meeting (Glencolmcille, Co. Donegal.)
118:15 - 18:45 Press Briefing

Friday 26 July

Saturday 27 July
#117:00 - U20 Galway v Dublin
/18:00 - Limerick v Kilkenny (Croke Park)

Sunday 28 July
15:30 - Wexford v Tipp (Croke Park)




Monday 29 July
10:15 - 11:00 MACC
11:00 - 11:15 JC

13:15 - TLAC - Head of Strategy & Reform Directorate, Court
Service (for info) @

Tuesday 30 July
:12:45 - 13:45 SF
©1114:30 - 15:00 John Shaw
7115:00 - 15:15 JB (call)
©.16:00 - 16:30 JC
16:30 - 17:30 Liz Canavan
{18:00 - JS

Wednesday 31 July
13:00 - 14:00 Mick Stone
14:30 - 15:00 Patrick Honohan
16:00 - 16:30 BM

Thursday 1 August
7210:00 - 10:30 Policing Reform Team

110:30 - 12:30 High Level Steering Board (Room 301, Department
of the Taoiseach) - SP & PSR Policing Reform Implementation

12:45 - 15:45 Meeting (ref. Rickard Mills) (Sycamore Room)

14 16:15 - 17:00 Dermot Curran &

[#117:15 - 17:30 Mary Clare O'Sullivan

"117:45 - 18:15 PW

14118:00 - Farewell Reception for Reece Smyth (DCM Residence, 7
Mespil Road)

Friday 2 August

| lLeave

L_ Belfast Pride

Saturday 3 August

16:00 - U20 Final Dublin v Cork (Portlaoise)

Sunday 4 August
7116:00 - Tyrone v Dublin




Monday 5 August
| PublicHoliday

Tuesday 6 August

----- 1 {11 Leave (am)

116:00 - 23:00 Taoiseach in Belfast

Wednesday 7 August

| Leave

Thursday 8 August
1| 7112:00 - 12:15 JC (call)

412:30 - 13:00 PST

7113:00 - 14:15 Minister Donohoe &
1115:00 - 15:15 AP

7115:15 - 15:30 EH

Friday 9 August

i
i 'Leave

SO0~ LFC Nomaieh

Saturday 10 August
i| #17:00 - Dublinv Mayo (Croke Park)

Sunday 11 August
15:30 - Kerry v Tyrone (Croke Park)




L

Monday 12 August

00:00 Leave

Tuesday 13 August

Ll

|l « Leave

Wednesday 14 August

¢ Leave

2000 Super Cup-LFCvChelsea

o

<00:00Leave

Friday 16 August

Saturday 17 August
1115:00 - Southampton v LFC

i

Sunday 18 August
115:30 - Hurling Final




Monday 19 August
TP —
109:30 - 10:00 JC (call) &

17:00 - Taoiseach / PM call

Tuesday 20 August

>

{1 « Leave

. “leave

Wednesday 21 August

Thursday 22 August

j ‘ . ¢ Leave

51

| ©00:00Leave

Saturday 24 August
:17:30 - LFC v Arsenal

Sunday 25 August




Monday 26 August

Tuesday 27 August

Wednesday 28 August
12:45 - 13:15 Dermot Woods
14:30 - 15:30 John Shaw
17:00 - 18:15 Liz Canavan

18:30 - 20:00 How is data changing the game? (EY, Harcourt
Centre, Dublin 2)

Thursday 29 August
17112:00 - 12:30 Helen Blake
112:45 - 13:15 Declan Kelleher (call)
{13:30 - 14:30 Eoin O’Leary
£415:00 - 15:45 Eamonn Molloy
{1 15:45 - 16:15 Aingeal O’'Donoghue (call)
17116:45 - 17:15 Adrian O’Neill (call)

Friday 30 August
08:30 - 09:30 Paul Reid
13:00 - 14:00 Niall Burgess
14:00 - 15:00 Brian Murphy
15:30 - 17:00 Minister for Finance

Saturday 31 August
:117:30 - Burnley v LFC

Sunday 1 September
15:30 - Football Final




[ —

Monday 2 September
10:30 - Launch of Health Capital Plan - for info

12:00 - 13:00 D/J&E Transformation Programme Board
(Boardroom, 51 St. Stephen's Green) <

17:00 - 17:15 JC (call)

Tuesday 3 September
708:30 - 10:30 Brexit issues
7911:00 - 14:30 Taoiseach meeting with VP Pence (Farmleigh)
1116:00 - 20:30 Government Meeting C
17120:30 - 20:45 A. Munro &
20:45 - 22:15 Brexit Issues

Wednesday 4 September
09:00 - 09:15 SG Briefing C
09:15 - 09:45 SG Brexit Meeting
10:00 - 12:00 Brexit HLG C

12:30 - 13:30 High Level Delivery Board Slintecare (Sycamore
Room)

14:30 - 16:00 Cabinet Committee on the Economy
16:00 - 17:15 Taoiseach, M/Finance & SGs

Thursday 5 September
110:30 - Taoiseach Visit to Donaghmede/Darndale
113:00 - 13:30 Muiris MacCarthaigh
[13:30 - 14:00 Frank O'Keeffe
116:00 - 16:30 JC
116:30 - 16:45 JS
:17:00 - 18:00 Policing Reform Board (Sycamore Room)
19:30 - Taoiseach at BICC Dinner - for info
:19:45 - ECQ Ireland v Switzerland

Friday 6 September
_ British Irish Association - for info
09:30 - 12:30 Brexit Issues (JC) £
19:00 - Taoiseach at Kennedy Summer School - for info

Saturday 7 September

Sunday 8 September
17213:30 - Taoiseach Visit to Dublin Port - for info




Monday 9 September
09:15 - 10:40 Taoiseach meeting PM Johnson
14:30 - MAC - postponed C

18:15 - 18:30 Georgina Corscadden (re Leadership Development
Programme) - phonecall

19:15 - 21:15 Government Dinner (Portrait Gallery Dublin Castle)

Tuesday 10 September

{09:45 - 11:15 Cabinet Committee on Social Policy & Public
Service

1111:30 - 12:45 Cabinet Committee on Brexit, Foreign & European
Affairs

{14:30 - Taoiseach meeting IFA (JS)
#:15:30 - 15:45 AON (call)
116:30 - 18:00 Cabinet Committee on Infrastructure
118:00 - 18:30 Ann Doherty
119:00 - 19:45 Taoiseach meeting Environmental NGOs (SF)

Wednesday 11 September
09:30 - 10:30 Brexit HLG O
11:00 - 13:30 Government Meeting C
15:15 - 15:30 A. Munro "
15:30 - 15:45 BM, JC, CM, POC & JS O

Thursday 12 September

| 100:00 FG Think In - for info ' el

/09:00 - 09:30 SG Briefing
7109:30 - 10:30 SG Brexit Meeting
111:00 - 11:30 Nigel Clarke
17 11:30 - 12:00 Emer Deane
112:00-- 13:00 Climate Change Team
113:00 - 14:00 Minister Zappone &
1114:00 - 14:15 Dermot Woods

£7117:00 - 19:00 Farewell Reception for Michael Collins (lveagh
House)

Friday 13 September
| ©00:00FG ThinkIn-forinfo

09:30 - 10:15 Mary Clare O'Sullivan (Parnell Square)
10:15 - 11:00 Larry O‘Connell (NESC)

11:00 - 11:45 Andrea Pappin

14:30 - 15:00 MAC - Martin Fraser

15:00 - 15:30 Meeting re North/South Issues

15:30 - 16:00 Emilio Archila, Colombian Government
16:00 - 17:30 Brexit Issues

| Saturday 14 September

112:30 - LFC v Newcastle
:18:00 - Dublin v Kerry

Sunday 15 September




Monday 16 September

09:30 - 13:30 Leadership Development Programme Away Day
One (Richmond Education Centre, 1 North Brunswick Street)
-14:15 - 14:30 Taoiseach

“114:30 - 15:30 Taoiseach, Minister for Finance & SGs

#17:00 - 18:00 Briefing with Party Leaders (Sycamore Room)

Tuesday 17 September
£1210:00 - 13:00 Government Meeting C
114:30 - 14:45 A. Munro>

i 14:45 - 15:00 BM, JC, CM, POC & JS C

i1 16:00 - 17:30 Liz Canavan, Teresa Doolan, Stephanie Harris
¥116:30 - Catherine Day (call) &

¢%,18:45 - Ann Doherty (call)

i/{20:00 - Napoli v LFC

Wednesday 18 September
'10:00 - 11:00 Brexit HLG T
11:00 - 11:30 SG Briefing
11:30 - 12:30 SG Brexit Meeting
12:30 - 13:30 Climate Action Delivery Board (Sycamore Room)
'15:00 - CPSA - for info
15:45 - 16:15 JS

Thursday 19 September
|7 National Ploughing Championship

Friday 20 September
| Digital Summit2019(CCD)
| P12040 Delivery Board - for info (Limerick)

:109:00 - 13:00 CCBS Conference (Crowne Plaza, Dundalk)
19:00 - Culture Night

Saturday 21 September

i| #10:45 - RWC NZ v South Africa

/1 20:00 - Mic Christopher 50th (Whelans)

Sunday 22 September

lu‘bOOO Taoiseach at UNGA / US Trade Mission
:1/08:45 - RWC Ireland v Scotland
©:16:30 - Chelsea v LFC




Monday 23 September

B Tamseach at UNGA / US Trade I'VVIAlssvlon

—)i-, |
:!-;_'

©10:00 - 10:45 MACC
11:00 - 11:30 Quarterly Staff Meeting
12:30 - 13:30 MD

14:30 - 15:15 Robert Watt, Lucy Fallon Byrne (& LC) (R. Watt's
Office)

Tuesday 24 September

< Taoiseach at UNGA / US Trade Mnssmh

13.00 14:00 Incorporeal Government Meeting (AM)

Wednesday 25 September
 “ Taoiseach at UNGA / US Trade I Mlssvlg_n
17 20 - 17:30 Claire Hayes Curtin
17:30 - 18:30 Meeting re Cork Events Centre

')l

Thu[sday 26 September

09.30 10:00 Liz Canavan. Jean O’Neill
©110:45 - 11:00 John Shaw, Sharon Finegan
7111:00 - Coffee Morning for St Francis Hospice
'11:30 - 12:00 OPW (& Liz Canavan)
12:30 - 13:15 EY Event (ref. Frank O'Keeffe) (Merrion Hotel)
14:00 - 15:30 Government Meeting - Martin Fraser
16:00 - 16:15 A. Munro
117:45 - 18:00 JC (call)

=7 {

Friday 27 September
Tao:seach at UNGA / US Trade‘lﬁ!ss‘lqn “
09.00 09:30 SG Briefing
09:30 - 10:30 SG Brexit Meeting
10:30 - 11:30 CSMB
12:30 - 14:00 JC
14:30 - 14:50 JS
15:00 - 16:00 CD, MCOS &
16:30 - 17:30 PK
17:30 - Autumn Gathering

Saturday 28 September

|_ ¢ 00:00 Taoiseach at UNGA / US Trade Mlssmn_m_“ o
08:15 - RWC Ireland v Japan
112:30 - Sheffield Utd v LFC

Sunday 29 September
108:45 - RWC Australia v Wales




Monday 30 September
%7108:30 - 09:30 John McCarthy (Custom House) &
:10:15 - 11:15 MACC

114:45 - 16:15 Taoiseach, Minister for Finance & SGs - Martin
Fraser

7416:30 - 18:00 Cabinet Committee on Climate Action




